
Looking Ahead 
Here are some important dates for your diaries to help 

you plan for the remainder of the summer term: 
 

 
Wednesday 3rd July – Transition Day 
 
Thursday 4th July – School closed due to Polling Day 
 
Monday 8th July – Sports Day for Years 1 – 6 (see poster for 
details) 
 
Wednesday 10th July – Y6 Leavers Mass Celebration @ 
Church, 5:30pm – 6:30pm 
 
Wednesday 10th July – Chess Tournament for some KS2 
pupils 

 
Friday 12th July – Summer Fun Day – Parents Invited (info 
coming soon) 
 
Monday 15th July – Y6 Trip – Pilgrimage 
 
Tuesday 16th July – EYFS/KS1 Golden Assembly (Nursery – Y2) 
@ 2pm 
 
Wednesday 17th July – KS2 Golden Assembly (Y3 – Y6) @ 
2pm 
 
Friday 19th July – School closes for children’s summer 
holidays (12pm) 
 
Monday 22nd July - INSET Day – School closed to pupils 

 
Please note that events, dates or times are subject to change. 


